
Name Email

Kincheloe, Richard (Guest) rkincheloe@dewberry.com

Marshal Kathy kmarshal@pwcsa.org

Tina Xo (External) txo@bowman.com

Baggett, A van (External) avan.baggett@arcadis.com

Robert Praga (External) robert.praga@r2tinc.com

Westman, Dean DWestman@wrallp.com

Shammet, Mohammed Mohammed.Shammet@kimley-horn.com

Cox, Catie F. (External) cfcox@Dewberry.com

Roder, Matt (External) Mathew.Roder@arcadis.com

Conner, Kiersten kconner@wrallp.com

Wood, Kevin (External) kwood@Dewberry.com

Marianne Esposito (External) marianne.esposito@rjnmail.com

Monk, Heather (External) Heather.Monk@mbakerintl.com

Gleason, David (External) DGleason@hazenandsawyer.com

Casolini, Andrew acasolini@wrallp.com

Matthew Lawrence (External) MLawrence@Pennoni.com

Payson, Mikhail (External) Mikhail.Payson@mbakerintl.com

Jeffrey Rodgers (External) Jeffrey.Rodgers@kci.com

Aaron Hughes (External) aaron.hughes@rjnmail.com

EL-Farhan, Raed (External) ELFarhan.Raed@wseinc.com

Earl Schneider (External) Earl.Schneider@mottmac.com

Newbold, James (External) jnewbold@hazenandsawyer.com

Kathryn McDaniel (External) kmcdaniel@build-cadence.com

Reza Emtiaznoori Reza.Emtiaznoori@ghd.com

Gordon, Patricia Patricia.Gordon@kimley-horn.com

Gelman, Joshua (External) GelmanJL@cdmsmith.com

MacNeill, Andrew (External) Andrew.MacNeill@mbakerintl.com

Chris Ley (External) cley@szpmconsultants.com

Rebecca Sudberry (External) rsudberry@rkk.com

Christina Castle Christina.Castle@ghd.com

Ginny Finley (External) ginny.finley@kaveree.com

Kenneth D. Ellis kellis@nitschengdc.com

Emily Truslow (External) Etruslow@groupe.com

Browne, Joseph (External) Joseph.Browne@mbakerintl.com

Varunrajpodduturi.EIT (Unverified)

Gray, Sandy-Kae (External) sandy-kae.gray@stantec.com

Mayuri Pendse-Dhond (External) MPendse@shahpe.com

Selbes, Meric (External) mselbes@hazenandsawyer.com

Christy Cavey (External) ccavey@shahpe.com

Dustin Dvorak (External) DDVORAK@ramboll.com

Vincent Maillard Vincent.Maillard@ghd.com

Briana Hairfield bhairfield@legacy-eng.com

Tim Wilson (External) twilson@bowman.com

Michael Skerritt (External) Michael.Skerritt@mottmac.com

Ramo, Christopher (External) CRamo@hazenandsawyer.com

Franklin Hudgins franklin.hudgins@t2ue.com

Remme, Chris (External) Chris.Remme@arcadis.com

John Palmer (External) jpalmer@quinn-consulting.com

Liz Sitter Elizabeth.Sitter@ghd.com

Dan Koprowski (External) Daniel.Koprowski@mottmac.com
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